
St. John of God Advent Calendar of Events

Saturday-Sunday, November 29-30, 2014
First Sunday of Advent

  Saturday Vigil Mass: 4:15PM; Sunday: 9:30 AM & 11:30 AM

Saturday, December 6, 2014
Annual Christmas Potluck & Party

Hall, 5:00 PM

Saturday-Sunday, December 6—7, 2014
Second Sunday of Advent

Saturday Vigil: 4:15 PM; Sunday, 9:30 AM & 11:30 AM

Monday, December 8, 2014
Solemnity of the Immaculate Conception of the Blessed Virgin Mary

Holy Day of Obligation
Community Mass at 9:30 AM

  
   Friday, December 12, 2014, 7:30 PM

   Advent Reconciliation Service
   Feast of Our Lady of Guadalupe

 
Saturday-Sunday, December 13—14, 2014

Third Sunday of Advent
Saturday Vigil: 4:15PM; Sunday, 9:30 AM & 11:30 AM

TBA during the week of December 15-19, 2014
Caroling at St. Anne's Home, 300 Lake Street

 
Saturday-Sunday, December 20-21, 2014

Fourth Sunday of Advent
Saturday Vigil, 4:15 PM; Sunday, 9:30 AM & 11:30 AM

 
 
 

 St. John of God Christmas Calendar of Events

Sunday, December 21, 2014, 1:00 PM
Decorating the Church for Christmas

Wednesday-Thursday, December 24-25, 2014
The Nativity of the Lord (Christmas)

Children's Family Mass: Wednesday, 4:15 PM
Mass During the Night: Wednesday, Carols at10:00 PM, Mass at 10:30 PM



 Christmas Day Masses:  Thursday, 9:30 and 11:30 AM

Saturday-Sunday, December 27-28, 2014
The Holy Family of Jesus, Mary and Joseph

Saturday Vigil: 4:15 PM; Sunday, 9:30 AM & 11:30 AM

   Thursday, January 1, 2015
  The Solemnity of Mary, the Holy Mother of God

    Festive Mass (with music), 12: 10 PM
 

Saturday-Sunday, January 3—4, 2015
The Epiphany of the Lord

Saturday Vigil: 4:15PM; Sunday, 9:30 AM & 11:30 AM
 

Saturday-Sunday, January 10—11, 2015
The Baptism of the Lord


